
TYGODNIOWY PODZIAŁ GODZIN   obowiązujący od  02 września 2019 r. 
 

Dni  
tyg. 

 
 
 

Czas  
trwania  
lekcji 

KLASY 

VIII VII VI V IV III II I 0 

 

 

 

Pn 

1. 800 - 845 j.polski       13 j.niem         12 j.polski       11 inform.       13 historia        9       III        4       II       10      I       7  religia   5 

2. 855 - 940 j.polski       13 matem.       12 historia       15   technika     11 j.ang.           9   religia   10       II         4      I       7       0      5 

3. 950 - 1035 matem.       13 j.ang.          12    geografia    11 matem.       15 inform.        9       III        s       II       10      I       7       0      5 

4. 1055 – 1140 historia       15 j.polski       12 w.fiz.            4 j.ang.          15   matem.        9       III      11       II       10   religia  7       0      5 

5. 1150 – 1235 inform.       13 chemia       12 j.ang.          11   j.polski       15 w.fiz.           4       III        9   religia   10      I       7       0      5 

6. 1245 – 1330 j.ang.          15    religia        12 inform.       13 w.fiz.           4 j.polski        9                0      5 

7. 1340 – 1425 w.fiz. (ch)    4             0      5 

8. 1435 – 1520 w.fiz. (ch)    4             0      5 

           

 

 

 

Wt 

1. 800 - 845 j.ang.          13    fizyka         12    j.polski          9                  II       10              I      7       0      5 

2. 855 - 940 fizyka         13  biologia      12 matem        11 matem.       15 j.polski          9                  III       s            II       10         I      7   j.ang.    5 

3. 950 - 1035 biologia      13 chemia       12 wych. fiz.     4       j.polski       15 matem.          9        III     11           II       10        I      7       0       5 

4. 1055 – 1140 matem.       13 matem.       12 j.polski       11 biologia     15 wych. fiz.      4              III       9        j. ang.   10       I      7       0       5 

5. 1150 – 1235 chemia       13 j.polski       12 j.polski       11 j.ang.          15 przyroda       9        III     10        I      4       0       5 

6. 1245 – 1330 j.polski       13 wdż            12 j.ang.          11 w.fiz.           4           III       9          0       5 

7. 1340 – 1425 wdż            15 j.ang.          12                0       5 

8. 1435 – 1520              wych. fiz.(dz)           4             0       5 

             

 

 

 

Śr. 

1. 800 - 845              wych. fiz.(dz)           4 j.polski       13 j.polski       15 technika      11  inform.    9       II       10       I      7       0       5 

2. 855 - 940 wos            11 inform.       13 wych. fiz.     4       j.polski       15 matem.          9       III      11       II       10       I      7   j.ang.    5 

3. 950 - 1035 matem.       13 matem.       12 historia       11 g. wych.     15          j.polski          9                III        s       II       10       I      7       0       5 

4. 1055 – 1140 g. wych.     13          g. wych.     12          g. wych.     11          plastyka     15 g. wych.        9               III        4  religia    10 inform.  9       0       5 

5. 1150 – 1235 j.polski       13 geografia    12 matem.       11     matem.       15 wych. fiz.      4          j.ang     10  inform.    9      religia    7       0       5 

6. 1245 – 1330 edb             13 j.polski       12         technika     11 w.fiz.           4           0       5 

7. 1340 – 1425 w.fiz. (ch)    4             0       5 

8. 1435 – 1520 w.fiz. (ch)    4             0       5 

                  



 

 

 

Cz 

1. 800 - 845 j.niem         13 fizyka         12 j.polski       11 j.ang.          15   j.polski         9               I      7  religia   5 

2. 855 - 940 fizyka         13 j.niem         12 biologia      11 j.polski       15 religia           9   j.ang.       s          II       10       I      7       0       5 

3. 950 - 1035 religia        13 historia       12     matem.       11    muzyka      15 j.ang.            9          III        7       II       10       I      4       0       5 

4. 1055 – 1140 historia       13     biologia      12 religia        11 matem.       15 matem.          9       III      10       II         4  j.ang.    7          0       5 

5. 1150 – 1235 matem.       13             plastyka              11 historia       15     muzyka         9    religia   10       II         7        0       5 

6. 1245 – 1330 geografia    13            muzyka              11      religia        15 przyroda       9      III       10         0       5 

7. 1340 – 1425 j.ang.          13   geografia    12 S K       S           0       5 

8. 1435 – 1520 wos            13 j.ang.          12                 0       5 

           

 

 

 

Pt. 

1. 800 - 845 religia        13   j.polski       12        j.ang     10       I      7            0       5 

2. 855 - 940 chemia       13 j.polski       12 j.ang.          11    historia       15     religia           9      III         4       II       10       I      7       0       5 

3. 950 - 1035 j.polski       13  historia       12     matem.       11 religia        15 j.ang.            9         III       10       II         4       I      7       0       5 

4. 1055 – 1140 matem.       13 j.niem         15 wych. fiz.     4       matem.       15 plastyka        9      III       11       II       10 j.ang.     7          0       5 

5. 1150 – 1235 j.niem         13 matem.       12 religia          9 geografia   15 wych. fiz.     4            III         7       II       10        0       5 

6. 1245 – 1330 j.ang.          13 religia        12    wych. fiz.     4       matem.        11                     0       5 

7. 1340 – 1425      wych. fiz.(dz)           4             0       5 

8. 1435 – 1520        wych. fiz.(dz)           4             0       5 

           

Ilość godzin klasy 36 36 27 28 27 24 23 23 25/40 

Ilość uczniów 16 
 

6 10 15 10 10 13 10 25 

 


